STATE OF KANSAS

SENATE CHAMBER

MR. PRESIDENT:

I move to amend **Senate Substitute for HB 2344**, on page 6, in line 9, by striking "18" and inserting "20"; also in line 9, by striking "36" and inserting "40"; in line 29, after the first "the" by inserting "state fire marshal and the"; in line 34, by striking "75" and inserting "60"

Senator _____